
IP IP 
2020

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

42 W

630 lm

8 lm/W

2821 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E14

57%

4%

357 lm

42 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 10.07 in

Width: 10.07 in

Height: 38.39 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Free

Electric Electric 

System power: 42 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
TOLOMEO MICRO TERRA ALLUMINIO + SUPPORTO TERRA
A010900+A043900
ARTEMIDE

TOLOMEO MICRO TERRA alluminio + supporto TERRA 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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